108 ADELPHI

IMPORTANT

oerART - VIONDAY — FRIDAY  Armive

REGENTS DRIVE
GARAGE

MT. PISGAH ROAD AT
CHATEAU APARTMENTS

REGENTS DRIVE
GARAGE

7:45

PM SERVICE

SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW

7:00 7:27

Transit

Provides real-time bus

arrival info, notifications, 1:35 1:59 2:20
alerts and multimodal
trip planning tools. SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW
dotsUMD.fyiftransit-app10 4:35 5:05 5:30
SERVICE CEASES UNTIL TIMES BELOW
5:50 6:24 6:45

Operates Monday — Friday; Fall and Spring semesters when the University is open

Terp Ride PLEASE HAVE UNIVERSITY ID READY TO SHOW DRIVER

Provides NITE Ride and
Paratransit services to the
UMD Community.

dotsUMD.fyilterp-ride-app10

Effective FALL 2024

NITE Ride is a curb-to-curb evening service. Please use NITE Ride when the evening service routes

If you plan to travel a short distance, walking escorts
are available through the Department of Public
Safety. Call (301) 405-3555 to request an escort.

Our services are ADA accessible. If you
require a bus with a wheelchair lift, please
call (301) 314-2255 to make arrangements.

This schedule is subject to change. For updates, please check: wwwiransportation.umd.edu

CONTACT INFORMATION:

For immediate assistance: 301.314.2255  Public Relations: 301.314.0183

are no longer in service or if your pick-up or destination is not on an evening service route. NITE
Ride operates from 5:30 p.m. to 7:30 am. seven days a week during the fall and spring semesters. For
quickest response, Request a NITE Ride through the Terp Ride app or call (301) 314-NITE (6483).

NITE Ride: 301.314.6483
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LOCATION ID # | Stop # | Stop Location

1001
1007
1531
1535
1342
1313
2331
4011
4015
4019
4023
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Regents Drive Garage

Stamp Student Union

Benjamin Building

Art/Sociology Building

Alumni Drive at Stadium Drive Garage
Denton Hall

Metzerott Road and Greenmead Drive
Metzerott Road and 36th Avenue
Metzerott Road and St. Andrew's Place
Metzerott Road at System Administration
Metzerott Road at Archives I

Metzerott Road and Adelphi Road
Metzerott Road and Riggs Road

Metzerott Road at Presidential Towers
Metzerott Road and New Hampshire Avenue
New Hampshire Avenue and Fox Street
New Hampshire Avenue and Adelphi Road
New Hampshire Avenue and Oakview Drive
Mt. Pisgah Road at Chateau Apartments
New Hampshire Avenue and Adelphi Road
Metzerott Road and New Hampshire Avenue
Metzerott Road at The Delano Apartments
Metzerott Road and Greenspire Terrace
Metzerott Road and 24th Avenue
Metzerott Road at Archives I

Metzerott Road at UMD Observatory
Metzerott Road and St. Andrew's Place
Metzerott Road and 36th Avenue
Metzerott Road and University Boulevard
Paint Branch Drive at Lot 4b

Shuttle-UM Base

Regents Drive and Paint Branch Drive
Regents Drive at XFINITY Center

Regents Drive and Farm Drive

Regents Drive Garage
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